## The Türkiye Insurance Week 2024 Presents **3rd International Insurance Summit & Türkiye Rendezvous** and XVI International Istanbul Insurance Conference

1-2 Oct 2024, Sheraton Grand Istanbul Atasehir Istanbul, Türkiye

Registered by \_\_\_\_

# Registration Email: weeling@meinsurancereview.com

### Registration

To: Ms Wee Ling, Middle East Insurance Review 103A Amoy Street, Singapore 069 923 www.meinsurancereview.com Co. Regn no.: 199 003 818 H • GST Regn no.: M2-009 466 93

PERSONAL PARTICULARS	REGISTRATION	
Name: Mr/Mrs/Ms/Dr/Prof	Early Bird (1 <sup>st</sup> September 2024)	
First Name:	Subscribers US\$1,280	
Last Name/ Surname:	Non-Subscribers 🛛 US\$1,580*	
Nationality:	Normal Registration	
Nationality:	Subscribers DUS\$1,780	
Passport No:	Non-Subscribers 🛛 US\$1,980*	
Job Title	(*Free One Year Subscription to Digital Edition of Middle East Insurance Review & MEIR e-Daily)	
Company	Full registration fees MUST be paid before the valid dates for admittance at conference.	
Address	Only registrations FULLY PAID FOR by the early-bird deadline will be eligible for the discount.	
	I came to know about this conference through:	
	□ AIR/MEIR magazine □ AIR/MEIR Website □ Brochure □ Email	
	Referral by (Association/ Sponsor/ Speaker/ Exhibitor/ Business Contact)	
Country	Group registration: Special Offer for Year 2024	
Tel: ( )	Register three delegates from the same company, and send the fourth delegate to attend the conference free of charge!	
	(Valid only for delegates from the same company in the same country)	
Cellular: ( )	Registration fee includes participation at Conference plus tea breaks and	
Fax: ( )	lunches. All meals are prepared without pork, lard and beef.	
email:	Special Dietary Requirements <ul> <li>I would like to have vegetarian meals during the Conference.</li> </ul>	

#### **Closing date for registration: 24 September 2024**

For cancellation in writing made before 24 September 2024, 50% of the conference fee will be refunded. No refunds will be made for cancellations after 24 September 2024. However, substitution or replacement of delegates will be allowed.

<ul> <li>PAYMENT         <ul> <li>I undertake to indemnify the organisers for all bank charges</li> <li>Telegraphic / Bank Transfer to the following account: DBS Bank</li> <li>Marina Financial Centre, 12 Marina Boulevard, #03-00 MBFC, Tower 3, Singapore 018982</li> <li>Branch: Marina Financial Centre Branch</li> <li>Account Name: Ins Communications Pte Ltd</li> <li>US\$ (Account No.: 0001 - 004838-01-9-022)</li> <li>Swift Code: DBS SSGSG</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Please debit the sum of US Dollars US\$ for Conference Registration fee from my</li> <li>Mastercard</li> <li>VISA</li> <li>American Express</li> <li>*A5% surcharge is applicable as bank charges for all credit card payments.</li> </ul>
Card Holder's Name:	Signature:
Card No.:	Date:
Expiry Date: (mm-yy) Total Amount: US\$	

For speaking, sponsorship and partnership opportunities, email: ritu@meinsurancereview.com or sheela@meinsurancereview.com